

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: M.A.C.M.A.Nos.514 of 2021 and 45 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	16.07.2025	<u>CGR,J</u> Learned counsel for the appellants submits that already pursuant to the directions issued by this Court, the claimants have withdrawn the amount, that has been granted, and the matter requires to be heard finally. As no interlocutory applications are pending, list these matters in usual course. KBN <u>CGR,J</u>	

--	--	--	--