

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.: M.A.C.M.A.Nos.514 of 2021 and 45 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
	20.01.2026	<u>VS, J</u> At request of learned counsel for appellant(s) in MACMA No.45 of 2022, post the matter on 27.01.2026. <u>VS, J</u> KGR	