

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.: M.A.C.M.A.No.45 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
	17.02.2026	<u>VS, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the appellant(s), post the matter finally after two (2) weeks. In the meanwhile, learned counsel for the respondent(s) is directed to resubmit the counter affidavit, which is returned by the Section with certain objections. <u>VS, J</u> KGR	